
Unit: 

Count: 

Print Name: 

Signature: 

Print Name: 

Signature 

I Unit: 

Count: 

Metropolitan Correcti 
Official Count Slip 

Dat 

ZA 

42_ 
Print Name: 

Signature: 

Print Name: 

Signature: 

Metropolitan Coriectional Center 
Official Count Slip 

Date: 110. 20O 
Time: 5:CO C.( nn 

"mnitsptitnali-taiiailiali Centel —

Official Count Slip 

Unit: ZA Date: 

Count:   Time: 

Print Name: 
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PAGE 001 * NEW YORK MCC * 01:20:48 

QTRG SQ **** OCTG EQ **** 

OUTCOUNT SECTION 
A F F F F H M R S TR V OC 

T N N N S O S & A N I U0 

T J Y Y S D N W S TU 

COUNT Y E S P I D I N VERIFY COUNT 

AREA CENSUS V T T COUNT COUNT AREA 

B-A 

C-A 

26 

10 

E-N 83 2 

E-S 79 

G-N 78 

G-S 88 

H-A 4 

I-N 86 

K-N 89 

K-S 137 2 

R-A 1 

Z-A 72 

Z-B 5 

TOTAL 758 4 

COUNT 
VERIFY 

i 
OFFICIAL PREPARING COUNT: 

OFFICIAL TAKING COUNT: 
COUNT CLEARED TIME: 

2  

E

x

2 

' 26 B-A 

10 C-A 

81 E-N 

79 E-S 

78 G-N 

88 G-S 

4 H-A 

86 I-N 

89 K-N 

135 K-S 

1 R-A 

72 Z-A 

5 Z-B 

4 754 

tOi 
-.2 {k6` 
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NYMFC 530.03 • BUREAU OF PRISONS COUNT SHEET • 08-10-2019 
PAGE 001 • NEW YORK MCC • 01:20:48 

QTRG EQ ***I. OCTG EQ **** 

OUTCOUNT SECTION 
A F F F F H M R S TR V OC 
T N N N S O S & A N I U0 
T J Y Y S D N W S TU 

COUNT Y E S P I D I NVERIFY COUNT 
AREA CENSUS V T T COUNT COUNT AREA 

B-A 26 

C-A 10 

E-N 83  2 2 

E-S 79 

G-N 78 

G-S 88 

H-A 4 

I-N 86 

K-N 89 

K-S 137  2 2 

R-A 1 

Z-A 72 

Z-B 5 

TOTAL 758  4 4 

COUNT 
VERIFY  

OFFICIAL PREPARING COUNT: 
OFFICIAL TAKING COUNT: 

COUNT CLEARED TIME: 

26 B-A 

10 C-A 

81 E-N 

79 E-S 

78 O-N 

88 G-S 

4 H-A 

/ 
86 I-N 

N\ 89 K-N 

135 K-S 

1 R-A 

72 Z-A 

5 Z-B 

754 

3L, 
9A4'

2L4j 
--) AO
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QTRG EQ **** OCTO EQ **** 

OUTCOUNT SECTION 
A F F F F H M R S TR V OC 
T N N N S O S & A N I U0 

COUNT 
AREA CENSUS 

T J Y Y S D N W S TU 
Y E S P I D I N VERIFY COUNT 

V T T COUNT COUNT AREA 

B-A 26 

C-A 10 

E-N 83 

E-S 79 

G-N 78 

G-S 88 

H-A 4 

I-N 86 

K-N 89 

K-S 137 

R-A 1 

Z-A 72 

Z-B 5 

TOTAL 758 

COUNT 
VERIFY  

/ 3/4 1 26 B-A 

  --ck 10 C-A 

2 . . 2 
-74k. 

81 E-N 

. 1 . . 1 "\Ce 78 E-S 

  ict, 78 G-N 

.1\ 88 G-S 

#"\'''' 4 H-A 

  .)(  86 I-N 

_.....k. 89 K-N 

1 . 1 ...SC 136 K-S 

  -Xt .,. 1 R-A 

  /V  72 Z-A 

5 Z-B 

4 754 

OFFICIAL PREPARING COU 
OFFICIAL TAKING COUN 

COUNT CLEARED TIME: 

gout .) Verst)t)I 2 /a n
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